
Name RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

JOEY GRAYBEAL 40 42 42 43 42 41 250

DANNY MCCASLIN 41 42 40 43 43 43 252

RICK CULVERHOUSE 45 43 40 43 40 45 256

KEVIN LACEY 41 41 44 46 45 42 259

FRED STEWART 48 43 45 43 39 41 259

MATT MALE 45 41 42 45 43 44 260

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 49 41 47 44 39 40 260

GREG NEWPORT 45 42 44 46 45 39 261

JUSTIN SEYMOUR 41 48 41 45 43 44 262

HANS OLOFFSON 46 43 39 44 45 47 264

GARY HESTER 44 45 44 39 46 46 264

DAVID MCCASLIN 47 45 43 43 43 43 264

BRAD LEBO 45 47 40 43 45 45 265

MARK HUBBARD 46 42 40 46 49 42 265

ELMER LAWSON 48 41 40 49 46 41 265

MILAN SYKORA 41 46 48 40 46 46 267

KEN HASTINGS 43 48 41 40 49 47 268

MARK NOVICKI 41 47 43 48 44 46 269

BRIAN JOHNSON 40 44 44 50 46 46 270

DANNY BADDELEY 45 45 42 46 47 45 270

NATE NICHOLS 42 43 48 45 47 46 271

JASON VANBUSKIRK 48 45 51 45 41 41 271

TOM GUMBERT 45 48 48 43 43 46 273

BILL MEZIER 45 49 47 46 40 46 273

JOHN BAMBLING 43 43 47 42 51 48 274

GREG JARMAS 49 46 43 42 46 48 274

JOHN VENTURA 51 43 44 44 47 45 274

MIKE JOHNSON 46 44 49 45 43 48 275

RAY TULANOWSKI 48 46 49 46 43 43 275

CRAIG WILLIAMS 47 50 46 40 45 49 277

DANIEL HICKS 44 44 50 47 49 43 277

WILLIAM DUNKLE 46 49 43 48 43 50 279

ANOTHONY BOLL 44 46 46 49 49 45 279

BILLY CAUDLE 49 45 45 47 49 44 279

TODD BARFIELD 47 49 46 42 51 46 281

PAT SHERIDAN 47 45 50 48 47 44 281

JOSH TIBERIO 51 48 49 45 47 44 284

MARK HASTY 50 43 45 49 45 53 285

JEROD MUTTER 50 51 48 45 43 48 285

KEN BOWLEY 47 50 47 47 47 48 286

JOHN BINDER 49 51 41 51 45 51 288

COLIN OTTINGER 46 49 51 48 47 47 288
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BRUCE LAURENT 52 47 48 48 46 47 288

JOHN BROMWELL 48 50 49 49 48 45 289

MIKE BOLCER 46 45 53 49 49 48 290

GARY SHIFF 50 49 47 49 49 48 292

BRIAN MORTON 55 47 45 48 50 47 292

JOE OTTINGER 47 48 56 49 46 46 292

SIMS COOPER 47 49 49 51 51 45 292

NICOLE SAUTNER 49 48 52 49 48 47 293

NICK MANOU 51 44 47 47 52 53 294

PHILIP GRIGONIS 49 46 52 51 50 46 294

JOHN O'LEARY 51 47 46 45 50 56 295

JOHN GOOD 50 49 47 52 48 52 298

BARB MINGO 47 47 51 54 49 53 301

ALEX TADDEI 48 51 49 45 55 54 302

TERRI LAWSON 48 52 52 52 46 52 302

JOSHUA TULANOWSKI 60 48 49 44 50 58 309

BEN MERKLEE 57 50 52 49 45 56 309

MICHAEL TRACKIM 51 56 53 49 49 52 310

DAVID IOBST 51 56 49 50 53 57 316

JOHN HOLLAND 58 50 52 46 54 58 318

MATT SNARE 50 54 58 52 52 52 318

DARRELL ROTHERMEL 60 52 48 53 48 58 319

GARY BRENNER 55 57 53 54 52 51 322

CHRIS BULL 59 52 47 50 55 61 324

MICHELE GOOD 56 49 53 54 58 54 324

KEVIN KOREN 53 64 56 54 56 63 346

DIANE BRENNER 53 62 66 65 53 58 357

RYAN HAASE 50 52 51 46 100 100 399



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

ELMER LAWSON 48 41 40 49 46 41 265

TOM GUMBERT 45 48 48 43 43 46 273

RAY TULANOWSKI 48 46 49 46 43 43 275

DANIEL HICKS 44 44 50 47 49 43 277

WILLIAM DUNKLE 46 49 43 48 43 50 279

ANOTHONY BOLL 44 46 46 49 49 45 279

JEROD MUTTER 50 51 48 45 43 48 285

KEN BOWLEY 47 50 47 47 47 48 286

JOHN BINDER 49 51 41 51 45 51 288

COLIN OTTINGER 46 49 51 48 47 47 288

BRUCE LAURENT 52 47 48 48 46 47 288

JOHN BROMWELL 48 50 49 49 48 45 289

MIKE BOLCER 46 45 53 49 49 48 290

JOE OTTINGER 47 48 56 49 46 46 292

NICOLE SAUTNER 49 48 52 49 48 47 293

PHILIP GRIGONIS 49 46 52 51 50 46 294

JOHN GOOD 50 49 47 52 48 52 298

TERRI LAWSON 48 52 52 52 46 52 302

JOSHUA TULANOWSKI 60 48 49 44 50 58 309

MICHAEL TRACKIM 51 56 53 49 49 52 310

DAVID IOBST 51 56 49 50 53 57 316

JOHN HOLLAND 58 50 52 46 54 58 318

DARRELL ROTHERMEL 60 52 48 53 48 58 319

CHRIS BULL 59 52 47 50 55 61 324

MICHELE GOOD 56 49 53 54 58 54 324

KEVIN KOREN 53 64 56 54 56 63 346
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LOCAL PRO DIVISION



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 49 41 47 44 39 40 260

TATANA KREPSOVA 44 52 43 44 47 51 281

PAULA GAY 46 46 47 51 47 51 288

NICOLE SAUTNER 49 48 52 49 48 47 293

BARB MINGO 47 47 51 54 49 53 301

TERRI LAWSON 48 52 52 52 46 52 302

MICHELE GOOD 56 49 53 54 58 54 324

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

RICK CULVERHOUSE 45 43 40 43 40 45 256

FRED STEWART 48 43 45 43 39 41 259

BRAD LEBO 45 47 40 43 45 45 265

KEN HASTINGS 43 48 41 40 49 47 268

JOHN BAMBLING 43 43 47 42 51 48 274

KEN BOWLEY 47 50 47 47 47 48 286

DAVID IOBST 51 56 49 50 53 57 316

2016 USPMGA US Open
PUTT U MINIATURE GOLF PRESENTED BY COCA-COLA OF LEHIGH VALLEY

WOMENS DIVISION

SENIOR DIVISION



NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

GRAYBEAL/PROKOPOVA 89 83 89 87 81 81 510

STEWART/CULVERHOUSE 93 86 85 86 79 86 515

MCCASLIN/MCCASLIN 88 87 83 86 86 86 516

NEWPORT/LEBO 90 89 80 89 90 84 522

NICHOLS/LACEY 83 84 92 91 92 88 530

VENTURA/MALE 96 84 86 89 90 89 534

HUBBARD/JOHNSON 92 86 89 91 92 90 540

BAMBLING/WILLIAMS 90 98 93 82 96 97 556

MUTTER/SAUTNER 99 99 100 94 91 95 578

NAME RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 RD 4 RD 5 RD 6 TOTAL

JACK BOLCER 59 49 47 48 53 52 308

AMATEUR DIVISION
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